
 

100%

100%



100%

0%



100%

0%



Camber EVO  



Camber EVO  



Camber EVO  



Camber EVO  

    Brass(Aluminum Oxide)

    

Lighting color temperature:  

Body :Alumnium.  Canopy：Iron

Touchless sensor (up/down) 

Range 0-1500mm(Variable)

UGR12,Beam angle:73down/160up

 CRI92 R9 90 2700k
 CRI92 R9 90 3000k

 43.3W(13.5down/28.8up),5910lm(2160down/3750up), . 3.2kg

Black/ White

Input 220-240V,Constant voltage 24V

Finishes 

Materials

Optical

Electrician

Camber EVO ,in comparison to Stick EVO, offers the same functionality 

but features a unique design form with oxidized brass from aluminum,

making it an ideal choice for luxury style dinning space. 
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51.7W(16.5down/35.2up),7216lm(2640down/4576up),3. kg.5

E128 C

E157C

Height adjustment

Control
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